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TERRY LINK
MORRISETTE TWP. PROPERTY 
ASSAYS FROM DDE t ML-1-93

Sample 
Number

ML-1-9320 

ML-1-9337

ML-1-9348

ML-1-93187

ML-1-93194

ML-1-93209

ML-1-93253

ML-1-93308

ML-1-93484

ML-1-93532

ML-1-93550

ML-1-93494

ML-1-93495

ML-1-93857

ML-1-93880

ML-1-93900

ML-1-93938

Interval 
Feet

19 

37

48

186

193

208
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307

484

531
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i

i
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i
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t

900'

938 i

2"
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O 1*

0"

0"

0"
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to

to

to

to
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to

to

to

to

to

to

to

189

197

210

254

309

485

532

550

494

496

858

881

901

938

•0" ' 

i gn *

•8"

•6"

•0"

• 6 it.

lOW-

IO"'

•0"

•8"

•6"

•3"

IQIt

•6 11

•6"

• 4 n
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AU 
g/ tonne

0 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

.02 

.04

.02

.01

.01

NIL

.01

.04

.02

.01

.03

.05

.04

.01

.01

NIL

.01

Zn 
PPM

51

83

94

90

96

113



Swastika Laboratories
A Division of Assayers Corporation Ltd.

Established 1928 Assaying - Consulting - Representation 

Assay Certificate 3W-1970-RA1

Comply: TERRY LINK Die: JUL-15-93 

Project:
Ann: T Link

We hereby certify the following Assay of 7 SPLIT CORE samples 
submitted JUL-10-93 by T1INK.

Sample 
Number
M- 
Nt- 
NL- 
NL- 
NL-

-9320 
-9337 
-9348 
-93187 
-93194

M.- 1-93209 
M.- 1-29253

Au 
g/ tonne

0.02 
0.04 
0.02 
0.01 
0.01
NIL 
0.01

Au 
g/ tonne

0.01

Certified by

P.O. Box 10, Swastika, Ontario POK1TO 
Telephone (705)642-3244 FAX (705)642-3300



Swastika Laboratories
A Division of Assayers Corporation Ltd.

Established 1928 Assaying - Consulting - Representation 

Assay Certificate 3W-2014-RA1

Comply: TERRY LINK D*e: JUL-20-93

Project:
Ann:

We hereby certify the following Assay of 4 CORE samples 
submitted JUL-16-93 by .

Sample Au Au 
Number g/ tonne g/ tonne

M.- l -93484 0.02
Xt-1-93532 0.01

- l -93550 0.03

Certified by

P.O. Box 10, Swastika, Ontario POK1TO 
Telephone (705) 642-3244 FAX (705)642-3300



Established 1928

Swastika Laboratories
A Division of TSL/Assayers Inc.

Assaying - Consulting . Representation

Assay Certificate

Company: TERRY LINK
Project:
Ann:

We hereby certify the following Assay of 6 CORE samples 
submitted JUL-19-93 by .

3W-2038-RA1

D*e: JUL-23-93

Sample 
Number
M.- 
Nt 
M,- 
KL- 
M.-

-93494 
-93495 
-93857 
-93880 
-93900

M.- 1-93938

Au 
g 1 tonne

0.05 
0.04 
0.01 
0.01 
Nil
0.01

Zn 
PIM
51 
83 
94 
90 
96
113

Certified bv

P.O. Box 10, Swastika, Ontario POK1TO 
Telephone (705)642-3244 FAX (705)642-3300
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coBadad on thw nnn w obtaJnad umMr IM Authority of fha MMng Act. TMs InfonMHon wM lw UMd for conaapondanca. Quartans  bout
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Sudbury. Ontario. P36 6A5. Ktephont (705) 670-7284. 2- 15357,
Instructions: - Please type or print and submit in duplicate.

- Refer to the Mining Act and Regulations for requirements of fiNng assessment work or consult the Mining 
Recorder.

- A separate copy of this form must be completed for each Work Group.
- Technical reports and maps must accompany this form in duplicate.
- A sketch, showing the claims the work Is assigned to. must accompany this form.

cam NO.

A/e. . O/oT.
No.

-^ FS t

L/l rce
ToMMNpMraa ^

/uJf.
MorQPtan

Wok From: ^ is /fs Ta /fs
Work Performed (Check One Work Group Only)

WorkOroup

X

Qeotechntoal Survey
nAtt^BiMAl llfnrfrriiysmai WOTK,
Indudng DrNng
•m— a-— t.tjia- tl n M
HOnWNmaliOn

Other Authorized
lifoai.vvum

Assays

Assignment from
• •BSOOrw

Type! RECEIVED

MAR 2 3 1994

MINING LANDS BRANCH

fl*S*Y* tff Sfilii Co.-c j Cor^ 5^1'"^!^^

Total Assessment Work Claimed on the Attached Statement of Costs i 1.
Note: The Minister may reject for assessment work credit al or part of the assessment work submitted if the recorded 

holder cannot verify expenditures claimed in the statement of coste within 30 days of a request for verification.

Persona and Survey Company Who Performed the Work (Give Name and Address of Author of Report)

. BOX |0

f*^B\ff^M4fe ^

* t*~.~. MtfkA^ Utfk 4 4kOk •HBA^at*^t^999 Him NO. l OO rvWrW

lowflQf VMt fltttw Nnwttwi
tfad h lha cunant hoUar'a

L ttw cWnw oowwd hi ttito wortc 
orhaMuntfara

by tha currant raoordad hoUar. H aar o L

  * IBfAflfe Ka^ m ^ov worn nepon
knowlMfcio of ttw iact^ sat forth In ttria Woifc nfiortt hBvtnp, parfomwd tha work or
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Credits you ere claiming hi this report may be cut beck. In order to minimize the adverse effects of tuch dotations, 
which cbime you wish to priorize the deletion of credits. Please mark (*x) one of the folowing:

1. D Credte are to be cut beck starting with the deim Mad last, working backwards.
2. D Credte are to be cut back equaly over el cWms contained in this report of work.
3. D Credte are to be cut back as priorized on the attached appendbt.

In me event that you have not specified your choice of priority, option one wH be implemented.

to the mining

2i If wofk nee DOOM

l certNy met m* lecontod holder 
or

to the patented



Ontario

Ministry of
Northern Development
and Mines

 ara du
D* jppement du Nord 
et des mines

Statement of Costs 
for Assessment Credit

ttat des couts aux fins 
du credit devaluation

Mining Act/Lol sur lea mines

Transaction No./N* de transaction

l 5 3
Personal information collected on this form is obtained under the authority 
of the Mnlng Act. This information wffl be used to maintain a record and 
ongoing status of the mining cMm(s). Questions about this coBection should 
be directed to the Provincial Manager. Minings Lands. Ministry of Northern 
Development and Mines. 4th Floor. 159 Cedar Street. Sudbury. Ontario 
P3E 6A5. telephone (70S) 670-7264.

Les renseignements personnels contenus dans la presente formuto son! 
recueiMs en vertu de la Lol swr tea mines et servironl a lenir a jour un registre 
des concessions minteres. Adresser loute quesiton sur la coHece de ces 
renseignements au chef provincial des terrains miniers. ministere du 
Devetoppement du Nord et des Mines. 150. rue Cedar. 4* etage. Sudbury 
(Ontario) P3E 6A5. telephone (705) 670-7264.

1. Direct Costs/CoOts directs

Type

Wages 
Satekee

Contractor's 
and Coneunant's 
Fee* 
Drolls de 
rentrapnnew
et de I'expert-

SuppSeeUeed 
Foumtturee

Equipment 
Rental
1 m m mitt m ^ -* —LOCsKKNI Of)

Doscfiption

Labourfcorr bplr^Aw 
Main-d oeuvre
Field Supervision 
Supervision sur te terrain

Type 
H6SOLY S -*

Type

Type

Amount 
Montant

^l004!0

an.3S

Total Direct Costs 
Total des coots directs

Totals 
Total global

J \00.

'.aH-

*3H.

2. Indirect Costs/Gouts indlrects
* * Note: When claiming Rehabilitation work Indirect costs are not 

allowable as osso&sinonl work.
Pour le remboursement des travaux de rehabilitation, tes 
coots indlrects ne soot pas admissMes en tant qua travaux 
d'evalualion.

M!N!NG LANDS BHANC

Sub Total of Indirect Coals 
Total parUef des coOts Indlrects

able (not 128* of Direct Costs)
MonteMit  drolMstoto (n'MCiMsVst pM 20 M dM oouto daTMts)

Total Value of t 
(fat

Note: The recorded holder will be required to verify expenditures claimed in 
this statement of costs within 30 days of a request for verification. If 
verification is not made, the Minister may reject for assessment work 
aN or part of the assessment work submitted.

Note:Letitu i tenu de verifier tes dap Kttesda
to present etat des couts dans tes 30 jours suivant one demande a eel 
effet. SI to verification n'est pas effectuee. to ministre petit rejetertout 
ou une parlw des travaux d'evakiation presentes.

Fling Discounts

1. Work filed within two years of completion is claimed at lOXHb of 
the above Total Value of Assessment Credit.

2. Work filed three, four or five years after completion is claimed at 
504v of the above Total Value of Assessment Credit. See 
calculations below:

Total Value of Assessment Credit Tolal Assessment Claimed

x 0.50

l. Les travaux deposes dans tes deux am suivant tour achevement son! 
rempourafealOOttdetovaleurlolatesusmerfenneefra

2. Les travaux deposes trois. quatre ou dnq ans apres tour achev int
sont rembourses a 50 to de la valeur totate du credit devaluation 
susmentionne. Voir lee calcuto CMtossous.

Vatour totato du credM d'evalualion

x 0,50

damandae

Certification Verifying Statement of Costa

l hereby certify:
that the amounts shown are as accurate as possible and these costs 
were incurred white conducting assessment work on the lands shown 
on the accompanying Report of Work fm m.

thati
(Recorded Holder. Agent. PoeiHon In Company)

to make this certification

Attestation de I'etat dea coOta

J'atteste par la presente :
que tes montants indiqiies sont te plus exact possible et que ces 
depenses ont ete engagess pout effectuer tes travaux d'evsJuation 
sur tes terrains indlques dans la formute de rapport de travai cHoint.

l am authorized Et qu'a tJtre de
(MuWre enregWre. lepteeenurt. poele oocupe i

a fake cette attestation.

to suis autorise

f^^n.l ZW-)
Note : Dans cede formuto. torequ'l dMfne dee personnes. to mescuan eat au sens neutre.



Ontario Geoscience Approvals Section
Ministry of
Northern Development
and Mines

Ministere du 
Developpement du Nord 
et des Mines

933 Ramsey Lake Road 
6th Floor 
Sudbury, Ontario 
P3E 6B5

June l, 1994 Our File: 2.15357 
Transaction /: W9480.00124

Mining Recorder
Ministry of Northern Development 6 Mines
4 Government Road East
Kirkland Lake, Ontario
P2N 1A2

Dear Sir/Madam:

Subject: APPROVAL OF ASSESSMENT WORK CREDITS ON MINING CLAIMS 
L.802834 t 802835 IN MORRISETTE TOWNSHIP

The assessment work credits for Assays, Section 17 of the Mining Act 
Regulations have been approved as outlined on the original submission.

The approval date is June l, 1994.

If you have any questions regarding this correspondence, please contact 
Lucille Jerome at (705) 670-5855.

Yours sincerely.

Ron C. Gashinski
Senior Manager, Mining Lands Section 
Mining and Land Management Branch 
Mines and Minerals Division

cci Resident Geologist
Kirkland Lake, Ontario

Assessment Files Library 
Sudbury, Ontario
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